)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 11:48:07 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0580 (Rat #0083, Act #0067 of 2005) General Bill, By Knotts, Grooms, Bryant, Reese, Ford, Verdin, Elliott, Short,
Mescher, Patterson, Matthews, Land, Thomas, Rankin and Ryberg
Summary: Accessibility Committee for the Building Codes Council

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 10-5-235, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
ACCESSIBILITY COMMITTEE FOR THE BUILDING CODES COUNCIL, SO AS TO CLARIFY THAT THE COMMITTEE
SHALL ADVISE THE COUNCIL ON MATTERS OF ACCESSIBILITY TO BUILDINGS, STRUCTURES, AND FACILITIES BY
PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES. - ratified title

03/03/05
03/03/05
04/14/05
04/18/05
04/19/05
04/20/05
04/20/05
05/11/05
05/12/05
05/12/05
05/13/05
05/18/05
05/23/05
05/25/05
05/25/05
05/27/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-14
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
Read second time SJ-33

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-13
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Read second time HJ-7

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-10
Read third time and enrolled HJ-3

Ratified R 83

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 05/23/05

Act No. 67

Page 1 of 1



