

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0580 (Rat #0083, Act #0067 of 2005) General Bill, By Knotts, Grooms, Bryant, Reese, Ford, Verdin, Elliott, Short, Mescher, Patterson, Matthews, Land, Thomas, Rankin and Ryberg

Summary: Accessibility Committee for the Building Codes Council

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 10-5-235, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ACCESSIBILITY COMMITTEE FOR THE BUILDING CODES COUNCIL, SO AS TO CLARIFY THAT THE COMMITTEE SHALL ADVISE THE COUNCIL ON MATTERS OF ACCESSIBILITY TO BUILDINGS, STRUCTURES, AND FACILITIES BY PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES. - ratified title

03/03/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
03/03/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-14
04/14/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
04/18/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-33
04/19/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
04/20/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
04/20/05	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-13
05/11/05	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
05/12/05	House	Read second time HJ-7
05/12/05	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-10
05/13/05	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3
05/18/05		Ratified R 83
05/23/05		Signed By Governor
05/25/05		Copies available
05/25/05		Effective date 05/23/05
05/27/05		Act No. 67